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Pikake School | 2023-2024 School Year Calendar

Teacher Prep Week

(No School 8/26-9/1)
Labor Day (No School)

First Day of School

Class Orientation (4:30-5:30pm)

Welcome Picnic

Parent-Teacher Goal-
Setting Conference /

No School

The Journey of Montessori
Education (10 AM)
Classroom Halloween Party

Veterans Day (No School)
Bookfair & Art Showcase

Classroom Community Feast
Thanksgiving Holiday

No School (11/23-11/24)

Kindergarten Open
House (10 AM)

Holiday Concert
Classroom Holiday Party
Winter Break /

No School (12/18-1/2)

New Year's Day (No School)
Teacher Prep Day (No School)
First Day of School
2024-25 School Year
Re-Enroliment Begins
Martin Luther King, Jr.

Day (No School)

Setsubun
Parent-Teacher

Conference / No School

Classroom Valentine’s Party
Mid-Winter Break /

No School (2/19 - 2/23)

SEPTEMBER ‘23

MARCH ‘24
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Noteable Days

Holiday/No School

16
22

29

10

22

(6]

10

27

23
26

Hinamatsuri

Parent Education Class
Professional Development
Day (No School)

Easter Egg Hunt

TBD Picture Day

Spring Break (4/8-4/12)
(No School )

Earth Day

Kodomono-hi
Teacher/Staff Appreciation
Week (5/6-5/10)
Mommy’s Day Celebration

Memorial Day (No School)

Graduation

Pikake School's 7th Birthday
Daddy’s Day Celebration
Last Day of School Year
Teacher Prep (No School)
Summer Program Begins
Juneteenth (No School)

Pikake Summer Program
July 4th (No School)

Pikake Summer Program

Summer Program Ends
Teacher Prep Week



